MEWAT MODEL SCHODL HATHIN

SCHOOL INFORMATION

Date of Opening
Name of Society
Registered Under Act
Category of School
Affiliation No.
Medium of Instruction
Type of School
Funding Agency
Total Land Area
Covered Area
Play Ground

Nearest Railway Station

Police Station
Nationalized Bank
No. of Sections
Total Strength of Staff

Total No. of Teaching Staff
Total No. of Non-Teaching Staff
Bus Availed by Students

29 May 1991
Mewat Model Schools Society
XXI-1860
Co-Educational
530689
English
Government Aided
Government of Haryana through MDA
139244235.0112 (in Sq. Mtrs.)
4048 (in Sq. Mtrs.)
20240 (in Sq. Mtrs.)
Palwal
Hathin
SBl and SBP
29
50
35
15
613

BIFURCATION OF BUILD - UP AREA

Class Rooms
Staff Rooms
Girls Common Room
Physics Lab
Chemistry Lab
Biology Lab
Computer
Music Room
Arts Room
Library
Administrative Block
Store Room
Sports Room
Examination Room
Total No of Rooms
No. of Toilets

28
02
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
03
03
01
01
47
13




For Boy Student Block 04x03

For Girls Student Block 04x03

For Male Staff 02x02

For Female Staff 02x02

For Office 01x01

Library Information

No. of Books 3948
_Magazines 17
News Paper (Daily) 04

Daily Expenditure 1040 Rupees
General Facilities

Water Cooler yes
Clinic Room Yes
Generator Yes
Indoor Games Yes
Sports & Games Yes

Bus Facilities Yes (04 Buses Covering 34 Villages)




