MEWAT MODEL SCHOOL HATHIN

SCHOOL INFORMATION

Date of Opening	29 May 1991
Name of Society	Mewat Model Schools Society
Registered Under Act	XXI-1860
Category of School	Co-Educational
Affiliation No.	530689
Medium of Instruction	English
Type of School	Government Aided
Funding Agency	Government of Haryana through MDA
Total Land Area	139244235.0112 (in Sq. Mtrs.)
Covered Area	4048 (in Sq. Mtrs.)
Play Ground	20240 (in Sq. Mtrs.)
Nearest Railway Station	Palwal
Police Station	Hathin Hathin
Nationalized Bank	SBI and SBP
No. of Sections	29
Total Strength of Staff	50
Total No. of Teaching Staff	35
Total No. of Non-Teaching Staff	15
Bus Availed by Students	613
	F BUILD – UP AREA
Class Rooms	28
Staff Rooms	02
Girls Common Room	01
Physics Lab	01
Chemistry Lab	01
Biology Lab	01
Computer	02
Music Room	01
Arts Room	01
Library	01
Administrative Block	03
Store Room	03
Sports Room	01
Examination Room	01
Total No of Rooms	47
No. of Toilets	13

For Boy Student Block	04x03
For Girls Student Block	04x03
For Male Staff	02x02
For Female Staff	02x02
For Office	01x01
Library Inforr	mation
No. of Books	3948
Magazines	17
News Paper (Daily)	04
Daily Expenditure	1040 Rupees

General Facilities

Water Cooler	yes
Clinic Room	Yes
Generator	Yes
Indoor Games	Yes
Sports & Games	Yes
Bus Facilities	Yes (04 Buses Covering 34 Villages)